
SČ Jméno Narozen Oddíl Družstvo DisciplínaKategorieKraj

Svoboda Benjamin 27.07.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 1000 m Žcm

Kukla Albert 13.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Kára Mikuláš Jan 10.04.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Dlabač Václav 22.02.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Shon Mathias 03.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 1000 m Žcm

Rys Jáchym 15.04.2005 AC Praha 1890 1000 m Žcm

Uchytil Kryštof 27.03.2006 AC Praha 1890 1000 m Žcm odhlášen oddílem

Šilhavý Ondřej 25.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Šilhavý Daniel 25.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Šíma Martin 10.06.2005 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Klouda Jonáš 17.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Hořejší Jáchym 12.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 1000 m Žcm

Zástěra Matouš 19.08.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 1000 m Žcm

Švarc František 28.08.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 1000 m Žcm

Votava Radim 15.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 1000 m Žcm

Daněk Oldřich 06.06.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 1000 m Žcm

Bolehovský Daniel 17.08.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 1000 m Žcm

Lukeš Matyáš 04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4 1000 m Žcm

Kheil Adam 01.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 1000 m Žcm

Karásek David 07.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 1000 m Žcm

Bělohlávek Josef 11.02.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 1000 m Žcm

Frýdl Jan 26.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 1000 m Žcm

Nemšovský Filip 03.12.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 1000 m Žcm

Černoch Adam 18.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 1000 m Žcm

Marel Tomáš 27.11.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 1000 m Žcm

Procházka Jindřich 07.12.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Labuť Petr 04.12.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žcm

Liška Josef 01.06.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Kroutil Tomáš 01.02.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Hrubý Tobiáš 12.08.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Beseda Ondřej 21.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Salač Lukáš 12.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Vandírek Marek 02.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Vajsochr Petr 21.03.2005 AC Praha 1890 150 m Žcm

Fritz Natanael 19.03.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Zajíček Miroslav 14.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Lupač Jonáš 10.07.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Pospíšil Jiří 11.07.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Bakus Albert 15.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Pavinger Jakub 15.05.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Borecký Daniel 04.10.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Klouda Adam 21.06.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Kolínský Jakub 27.10.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Urban Tomáš 02.07.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm

Klečka Dominik 24.03.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žcm

Bláha Vojtěch 30.03.2005 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Černoch Adam 18.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm

Starý Filip 06.05.2006 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm

Ureš Josef 29.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Měchura Marek 09.04.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Nenička Ondřej 08.05.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Sikač Ondřej 28.06.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

Solský Filip 26.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Janoušek Filip 31.03.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Šulc Jan 08.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Schmidt Štěpán 26.04.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

Greger Jakub 27.05.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Tůma Ondřej 30.03.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Červinka Oliver 03.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Hamouz Oskar 28.06.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm
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Hodr Marek 07.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Kojš Jan 02.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Luxemburk Filip 30.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Rundt Karel 02.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Hanzal Filip 14.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Martínek Petr 28.03.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Vaccino Alessandro 09.01.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žcm

Jakeš Bruno 20.11.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žcm

Beneš Jan 11.06.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žcm

Svoboda Benjamin 27.07.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Haman Hugo 21.09.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Vandírek Marek 02.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Prchlík Marek 03.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Čáha Tomáš 12.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Burian Jáchym 11.10.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Spálenka Benedikt 23.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Sládek Prokop 03.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Kopenec Martin 18.06.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Feix Adam 23.10.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Vachtl Radek 03.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Pippal Sebastian 19.10.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Burian Pavel 07.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Brejcha Bořek 10.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Danel Hugo Medard 21.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Basch Kryštof 17.06.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Mogg David 18.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Tuša Robert 14.02.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Vítek Jaroslav 15.10.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Parikh Tobias 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Boschat Julián 09.11.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Marel Tomáš 27.11.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Pravda Denis 29.09.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Adamčík Ctirad 05.12.2006 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Koverdynský Jan 01.09.2006 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Labuť Petr 04.12.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Procházka Jindřich 07.12.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Liška Josef 01.06.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Hrubý Tobiáš 12.08.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Salač Lukáš 12.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Beseda Ondřej 21.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Marášek Norbert 09.10.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Radzo Matěj 18.04.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Jakeš Bruno 20.11.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Lupač Jonáš 10.07.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Brejcha Bořek 10.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Zlesák Petr 18.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Walter Tomáš 27.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Zajíček Miroslav 14.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Tůma Ondřej 30.03.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Studničný Filip 02.08.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Turek Ondřej 28.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Šulc Jan 08.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Solský Filip 26.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Bakus Albert 15.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Pechar Martin 14.05.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Kunický Kryštof 10.11.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Horák Matěj 04.07.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Duroň David 25.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Čáha Tomáš 12.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Šebek Jakub 20.11.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm

Schmidt Štěpán 26.04.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Pravenec Vladimír 02.02.2005 AC Praha 1890 60 m Žcm



Vachtl Radek 03.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Čáp Jan 09.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Haranta Matyáš 17.02.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Pořízek Jan 15.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Rajchart David 24.08.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Janoušek Filip 31.03.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Šilhavý Daniel 25.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Šulc Matěj 24.12.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Šíma Martin 10.06.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Klečka Dominik 24.03.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Surjomartono Filip 17.06.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Marek Jiří 08.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Klouda Adam 21.06.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Topol Jakub 07.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Kheil Adam 01.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Liška Jakub 06.04.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kos Ondřej 25.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Kára Mikuláš Jan 10.04.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Tomášek Jan 26.07.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Bednář Matěj 29.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Černý Vojtěch 14.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Hlavizna Jakub 04.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Sikač Ondřej 28.06.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Parikh Tobias 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Hodr Marek 07.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Szabó Ruben 25.07.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Luxemburk Filip 30.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Rundt Karel 02.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Červinka Oliver 03.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Greger Jakub 27.05.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Hamouz Oskar 28.06.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kojš Jan 02.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Pravda Denis 29.09.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm

Vajsochr Petr 21.03.2005 AC Praha 1890 60 m Žcm

Šátek Ondřej 10.09.2005 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice  60 m Žcm

Auředník Jan 16.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Järvinen Tomas 21.10.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Duroň David 25.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Marášek Norbert 09.10.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Walter Tomáš 27.06.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Zlesák Petr 18.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Turek Ondřej 28.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Pavinger Jakub 15.05.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Moucha Petr 27.11.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Konykov Nikolas 02.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Haranta Matyáš 17.02.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Hanzal Filip 14.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Šulc Matěj 24.12.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Urban Tomáš 02.07.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žcm

Čáp Jan 09.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha A 60 m př. Žcm

Liška Jakub 06.04.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Boček Tobiáš 04.05.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Topol Jakub 07.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Peroutka Vojtěch 02.06.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Boschat Julián 09.11.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Matějovič Adam 04.11.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Pekárek Matěj 07.07.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Pečený František 27.01.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Adamík Ondřej 10.07.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Marek Jiří 08.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Endršt Tomáš 03.11.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Bartoš Tobiáš 25.05.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm



Hrubec Pavel 21.10.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Ureš Josef 29.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Hlavizna Jakub 04.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Kukla Albert 13.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Feix Adam 23.10.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Pravenec Vladimír 02.02.2005 AC Praha 1890 60 m př. Žcm

Prchlík Marek 03.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Spálenka Benedikt 23.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Sládek Prokop 03.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Bednář Matěj 29.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm disciplína se neběží

Oravec Marek 04.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm disciplína se neběží

Šátek Ondřej 10.09.2005 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice  dálka Žcm

Radzo Matěj 18.04.2005 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Beneš Jan 11.06.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Hollmann Jakub 12.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Peroutka Vojtěch 02.06.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Burian Jáchym 11.10.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm

Děcký Vojtěch 28.01.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Měchura Marek 09.04.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Kubelka Roman 15.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Bělohlávek Josef 11.02.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žcm

Borovička Tadeáš 01.08.2006 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Matějovič Adam 04.11.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Endršt Tomáš 03.11.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Tomášek Jan 26.07.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Votava Radim 15.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Kunický Kryštof 10.11.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Sehnal Adam 29.01.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Auředník Jan 16.03.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Špoutil Ondřej 09.07.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm

Kopřiva Daniel 15.08.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Borecký Daniel 04.10.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Hrubec Pavel 21.10.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Klouda Jonáš 17.02.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Moucha Petr 27.11.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Mogg David 18.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Rajchart David 24.08.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Konykov Nikolas 02.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Bartoš Tobiáš 25.05.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Vaccino Alessandro 09.01.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Kos Ondřej 25.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Myška Jakub 30.01.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Plachý Antonín 09.06.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Danel Hugo Medard 21.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Černý Vojtěch 14.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Lukeš Matyáš 04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4 koule 3kg Žcm

Děcký Vojtěch 28.01.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Surjomartono Filip 17.06.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm

Kroutil Tomáš 01.02.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Holinka Lukáš 07.11.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Kopřiva Daniel 15.08.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žcm

Šulc Vojtěch 09.01.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Dlabač Václav 22.02.2005 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Boček Tobiáš 04.05.2005 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Plachý Antonín 09.06.2005 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Studničný Filip 02.08.2005 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Fritz Natanael 19.03.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Hollmann Jakub 12.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Järvinen Tomas 21.10.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žcm

Křížová Barbora 30.06.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Šulcová Adéla 24.03.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Šimková Anna 28.02.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm



Šebrlová Kateřina 30.01.2006 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm

Nováková Klára 13.10.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Dolistová Viktorie 13.09.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Grögerová Laura 05.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Mahrová Michaela 20.02.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Peterková Anna 07.01.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Doležalová Karolína 07.06.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm

Kalendová Teodora 08.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Haasová Matylda 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Jaroušková Aneta 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Kněžková Laura 07.06.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Moravcová Tereza 31.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Vítkovská Anna 28.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Valentová Ema 25.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Dolníčková Nikol 07.04.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Kratochvílová Mia 26.01.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Jaroušková Amelie 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Drábová Eliška 19.12.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Hofmanová Agáta 02.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Haveldová Tereza 24.03.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Váchová Kateřina 23.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Mikulášková Laura 10.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Poláková Anna 13.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Charousková Jolana 23.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Zemánková Alžběta 05.04.2005 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Novotná Júlia 21.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Pánková Kristýna 18.07.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Havlová Karin 11.05.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žkm

Hadrbolcová Kristýna 24.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Marková Ilona 13.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Lokajíčková Lucie 17.03.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Ayeni Sofie 06.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Gregerová Adéla 30.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Chadimová Sára 20.12.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Zemanová Tereza 10.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Osičková Aneta 20.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Táborská Terezie 11.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žkm

Jindrová Michaela 06.12.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Tomanová Tereza 29.08.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Götzová Františka 09.08.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Prokopová Monika 09.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Klimtová Eliška 20.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Kárníková Anežka 14.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Šimková Karolína 07.11.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žkm

Charousková Jolana 23.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Valentová Ema 25.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Vatěrová Eliška 01.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Škopková Zora 26.11.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žkm

Jaroušková Aneta 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Franková Nela 15.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Krimláková Leontýna 20.10.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Veselá Veronika 21.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Kubánková Adéla 09.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Krimláková Eliška 20.10.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Marčić Sara 02.06.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Wogurková Alžběta 07.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Chovancová Marie 15.05.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Jaroušková Amelie 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Matoušková Klára 24.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Burdová Johana 29.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Majznerová Lucie 18.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Seidlová Barbora 30.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm



Jiráňová Ema Anna 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Caldrová Jana 12.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Benešová Barbora 14.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žkm

Hrodková Lucie 28.02.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 300 m Žkm

Prouzová Karla 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Prouzová Emma 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Dostálová Viktorie 02.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Hatiarová Alena 03.12.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Havlová Barbora 23.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Hiltscherová Tereza 01.01.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žkm

Husáková Kristýna 06.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Kolencová Sára 08.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Reschkeová Jana 10.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Křížová Barbora 30.06.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Táborská Terezie 11.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Šebrlová Kateřina 30.01.2006 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm

Zemánková Alžběta 05.04.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Šimková Anna 28.02.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Suchá Magdalena 25.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Růžičková Šárka 02.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Kalendová Teodora 08.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Novotná Júlia 21.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Peterková Anna 07.01.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Haasová Matylda 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Dolistová Viktorie 13.09.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Vatěrová Eliška 01.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Rousková Karolína 20.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Götzová Františka 09.08.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Nováková Klára 13.10.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Kramešová Eliška 20.12.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Burešová Tereza 05.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Pokorná Magdalena 22.08.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Honsů Klára 07.05.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Poborská Zdena 05.07.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Steindlová Valerie 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Noasová Sára 17.10.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Durychová Julie 07.05.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Bezová Kateřina 09.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Holková Anežka 30.04.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Majznerová Lucie 18.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Kněžková Laura 07.06.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Hoffmannová Elen 16.10.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Zítková Markéta 10.01.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žkm

Hiltscherová Tereza 01.01.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Trávníčková Natálie 17.11.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Jelínková Anežka 01.03.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Pánková Kristýna 18.07.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Stodolová Barbora 09.01.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Hrušková Kristýna 25.08.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Wogurková Alžběta 07.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Vítkovská Anna 28.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Černá Františka 07.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Franková Nela 15.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Chadimová Sára 20.12.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Jelínková Petra 04.03.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Marková Ilona 13.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Haveldová Tereza 24.03.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Hatiarová Alena 03.12.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Jakoubková Lucie 27.11.2006 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm

Syberová Eliška 18.10.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Ayeni Sofie 06.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Růžičková Sára 09.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm



Teplá Magdalena 13.05.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Čechová Tereza Anežka 04.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Kubies Izabel 16.09.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Pěnkavová Alžběta 20.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Zemanová Tereza 10.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Freslová Natálie 05.05.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Nusková Leontýna 21.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Matoušková Klára 24.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Režná Anežka 06.08.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Váchová Kateřina 23.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Jiráňová Ema Anna 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Lokajíčková Lucie 17.03.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Plochová Lucie 24.03.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Dostálová Viktorie 02.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Nguyen Hoang Bao Ngoc 07.02.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Caldrová Jana 12.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Burdová Anika 29.07.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Červenková Anna 31.12.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Málková Julie 24.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Salačová Lucie 07.04.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Červenková Kristýna 31.12.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Kafková Jana 10.10.2005 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Sellnerová Anna 26.02.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

El Bourahi Sofie 30.09.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Václavíková Valérie 19.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Jančíková Viktorie 25.08.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Kolářová Kateřina 27.05.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Izáková Eva 03.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Prouzová Emma 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Prouzová Karla 05.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Hejná Tereza 01.06.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Gregerová Adéla 30.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Šulcová Adéla 24.03.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Kaucká Tereza 10.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Jelínková Barbora 31.07.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Šloufová Nela 25.04.2005 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hájková Kateřina 03.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Jindrová Michaela 06.12.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Steindlová Valerie 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Němečková Eliška 01.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Moravcová Tereza 31.12.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Rousková Karolína 20.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Brandejsová Klára 24.06.2005 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Grögerová Laura 05.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Švábíková Apolena 14.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Motešická Aneta 15.03.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žkm

Prokopová Monika 09.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Honzíková Klára 05.01.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Šmehilová Johana 02.03.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Jarošová Karolína 20.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hrušková Kristýna 25.08.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Burdová Johana 29.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Brendlová Agáta 21.08.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Koucká Veronika 11.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kubánková Adéla 09.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hofmanová Agáta 02.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Poborská Zdena 05.07.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Kollárová Stella 25.12.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Pěnkavová Alžběta 20.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Vodenková Alžběta 19.08.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Nosková Helena 16.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kárníková Anežka 14.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm



Jelínková Petra 04.03.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Grygarová Tereza 30.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Snížková Soňa 20.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Marušincová Ema 18.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Dvořáková Nela 01.10.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Seidlová Barbora 30.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kafková Jana 10.10.2005 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žkm

Adamková Eliška 20.11.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Čechová Tereza Anežka 04.01.2005 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Červenková Anna 31.12.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žkm

Červenková Kristýna 31.12.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žkm

Havlová Karin 11.05.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hejná Tereza 01.06.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Holková Anežka 30.04.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Horáková Lucie 24.08.2005 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Jančíková Viktorie 25.08.2005 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Reschkeová Jana 10.10.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Režná Anežka 06.08.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žkm

Šimíčková Anna 27.03.2005 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Kadlecová Vendula 01.12.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Zemanová Barbora 09.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Procházková Agáta 31.10.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm

Marková Adéla 28.08.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Součková Denisa 31.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Brejchová Alžběta 23.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Brendlová Agáta 21.08.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Robková Anna 22.07.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Dvořáková Tereza 09.01.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Drábová Eliška 19.12.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Kramešová Eliška 20.12.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Nekvasilová Kateřina 06.04.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žkm

Teplá Magdalena 13.05.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Rubešová Michaela 06.07.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Dorazinová Nela 28.04.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žkm

Hrašová Berenika 03.07.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm

Hadrbolcová Kristýna 24.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Marková Anna 15.07.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Jarošová Karolína 20.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Dvořáková Kristýna 13.03.2005 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Izáková Eva 03.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Floriánková Františka 24.05.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm

Hřebíčková Anna 11.04.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Adamková Eliška 20.11.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Novotná Luisa 21.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Petschová Kristýna 17.11.2006 VSK FTVS Praha 800 m Žkm

Hríbová Eliška 06.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Váchová Magda 13.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Tomanová Tereza 29.08.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Hájková Kateřina 03.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Jelínková Barbora 31.07.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Pokorná Magdalena 22.08.2005 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm

Černá Františka 07.09.2005 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Honzíková Klára 05.01.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Pristačová Tereza 04.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Burešová Tereza 05.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Koucká Veronika 11.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Jakoubková Lucie 27.11.2006 SK Aritma Praha dálka Žkm

Váchová Magda 13.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Kollárová Stella 25.12.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Chovancová Marie 15.05.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Lipová Karolína 12.01.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Zemanová Barbora 09.07.2005 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm



Kolencová Sára 08.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Motešická Aneta 15.03.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žkm

Kolínová Antonie 13.09.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Marušincová Ema 18.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Snížková Soňa 20.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Novotná Luisa 21.10.2005 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Poláková Julie 21.03.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Kubies Izabel 16.09.2006 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov dálka Žkm

Salačová Lucie 07.04.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Růžičková Sára 09.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Málková Julie 24.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Šimíčková Anna 27.03.2005 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

El Bourahi Sofie 30.09.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Hrodková Lucie 28.02.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha dálka Žkm

Kolářová Kateřina 27.05.2005 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm

Ledvinková Soňa 19.04.2005 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm

Marčić Sara 02.06.2005 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Marková Anna 15.07.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm

Němečková Eliška 01.03.2005 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Šloufová Nela 25.04.2005 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm

Vodenková Alžběta 19.08.2005 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Kaucká Tereza 10.12.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Durychová Julie 07.05.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Žuffová Adriana 07.04.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Wicková Anna 08.05.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Böhmová Lucie 12.03.2005 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm

Kryštofová Natálie 03.06.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Honsů Klára 07.05.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Plochová Lucie 24.03.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Čermáková Anna 14.05.2005 ASK Slavia Praha A koule 2kg Žkm

Noasová Sára 17.10.2005 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

Vágenknechtová Agáta 01.02.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Bezová Kateřina 09.12.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Brodilová Laura 14.11.2005 ASK Slavia Praha A koule 2kg Žkm

Dvořáková Tereza 09.01.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm

Benešová Barbora 14.01.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Kolajová Emma 25.11.2005 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Nosková Veronika 16.03.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Brejchová Alžběta 23.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Dvořáková Nela 01.10.2005 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Václavíková Valérie 19.04.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Dolníčková Nikol 07.04.2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Kašparová Barbora 02.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Kolencová Sára 08.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Mocová Vendula 27.05.2005 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

Parkanová Karolína 09.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Svobodová Petra 18.01.2005 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Brandejsová Klára 24.06.2005 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Rubešová Michaela 06.07.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm

Parkanová Karolína 09.02.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Blahunková Eliška 06.03.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Pristačová Tereza 04.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm

Růžičková Šárka 02.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Šmehilová Johana 02.03.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Lipová Karolína 12.01.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Žuffová Adriana 07.04.2005 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Vondrová Anna 12.12.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Sečkařová Vanda 12.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Švábíková Apolena 14.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Wicková Anna 08.05.2005 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Rákosníková Aneta 07.01.2005 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Kašparová Barbora 02.02.2005 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm



Hoffmannová Elen 16.10.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm

Veselá Veronika 21.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Haasová Matylda 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Ledvinková Soňa 19.04.2005 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm

Suchá Magdalena 25.05.2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm

Grygarová Tereza 30.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm


